+NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 7/29/2019

A A
Box Number= AZ15177

Claim Begin-End: AMC331602-AMC331602

1 Initial Receipt

MITIMNAN ~ azvs177.1  amcasteoe-aucastrar



SERIAL NUMBER

Date Prepared:

11-16-94

Lead AMC Number: 331602
Ending AMC Number: 331302
CASE CLAIM INDEX
CLOSURE DECISION DATE CLAIM NAME

A MC 331602

LHL-1



Form 1370-41
(March 1984)

UNITED STATES
DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE NO 7 i 8 ‘“v' ;"l"‘i
Subject:
Applicant:
Remitter:
S ENTERED IN COMPUTER
ssignor: .
/0-/1'75LM 4 f/ ,»:/fr 47/]
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA  [INew  [JUPDATE _ LIPAYMENT] e T
ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST CTY. FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV.DATE | EXP.DATE | BILL CYC.| s/¢| DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. mYPE | ST oY FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |BILLCYC.| S/¢ | DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE AR
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CIY: AMOUNT ks
FILING FEE
RENTAL
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
D Lease in Escrow? FOR MMS USE ONLY
] KGs? Of Interest? BICLEE FOREST REFUGE
D Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
[ ] Auto Renew? Operator 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed” CODE




Form 1370-41
(March 1984)

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

UNITED STATES

o A~

™

RECEIPT AND ACCOUNTING ADVICE NO b
Subject: ‘
Applicant: ‘
Remitter: ‘
Assignor: ! g M ‘
L= Tl Apts irnty Al 2 27 .34 ‘g |
LEASE MANAGEMENT DATA DNEW DUPDATE DPAYM ENT[ .,-/( -~ ( { & /
L ORIGINAL SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST (04 FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE BILL/CYC.| S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL | MISC. DATA Uof M ACTUAL UNITS
ASSIGNMENT SERIAL NO. ASG. TYPE ST. CTY: FUND SYMBOL ACRES/UNITS RATE
AMOUNT ANV. DATE EXP. DATE |[BILL CYC. | S/C DISTRICT NEXT BILL MISC. DATA U of M ACTUAL UNITS
APPLY REMITTANCE
ACTION FUND SYMBOL CTY. AMOUNT BEpEs
FILING FEE |
RENTAL
UNEARNED
REFUND
TOTAL
AMOUNT DUE BY: DATE:
:] Lease in Escrow?” FOR MMS USE ONLY
KRGS OF Interest? BICTEE FOREST REFUGE
D Auto Escalates? Operating Rights? NUMBER
[:l Auto Renew? Gheratin 0CS SECTION
Bond Filed? CODE

ree
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MINING CLATIMS MILL OR TUNNEL SITES STATUS REPORT

**Lead Serial No. A MC S 3 ] b O&-

**T,ode Claims l
**pPlacer Claims
**Assoclation Placer

Not Enough Locators
(Send Form Letter)

**Mill Sites
**Tunnel Sites
**Relocations

**Timely Filed (YES) Mo

**Township (s) 92%5
**Range (s) Q 5 &
**Section (s) /

**GENE JURISDICTION OF:
BLM

National Forest

Other

**STATUS CHECKED (Enter Code 669)

MTP v’ ORCA / BY é&/@

**Service Charge Correct ES/ NO

**L,ocation Fee Correct Yﬁg\ NO **PRIVATE, STATE, OTHER SURFACE

**Maintenance Fee Correct E‘S NO **Enter Code 880 S‘X

**Amount Paid /35%’?‘”

Shortage $ Overage $

**Over-the-Counter \/ Mail **Wilderness Area JA

STATUS

**CLAIMS PARTIALLY VOID: Fee Withdrawn__ Other
/14438 o/c 41/ ryw

**CLAIMS VOID: Fee _ Withdrawn Other

. — <
* [Vf app: DATE /0 "6~ 7% , ACTION CODE 482, 1995

** [ ] ADD: DATE , ACTION CODE 482, 1996

**SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

**COMMENTS




NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 7/29/2019

Box Number= AZ15177
00O 00O

Claim Begin-End: AMC331602-AMC331602
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NO
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FOUND
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These documents have been scanned!
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Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
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3 Transfers

MWHITINI  az15177 amcssisoz-amossizar



NO
DOCUMENTS
FOUND



NOTICE!!

These documents have been scanned!

Do not place un-scanned documents beneath this notice!

Do not remove this notice from this file!

GPO Jacket No. 560-102
Print Order 61540
Rise Business Services, LLC
Job=AZ15 7/29/2019

000 OO O 0
Box Number= AZ15177

Claim Begin-End: AMC331602-AMC331602

4 Annual Filings
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VIA CERTIFIED MAIL

20231 2994902

Bureau of Land Management

1 North Central Avenue Ste 800 : %
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 ¢ = ,4
Attn: Records and Title Section - = .‘
Re: 2018 Maintenance Fees 2 T
S
3 =
o

Please find enclosed Affidavits of Evidence of Payment for the 2018 assessment year.

The owner of the mining claims is Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime

Company) and the current mailing address is P.O. Box 985004; Fort Worth, Texas
76185-5004.

Also enclosed is our company check in the amount of $7,595.00, which represents the
claim maintenance fee of $155.00 per claim for the 2018 assessment year.

Please return the accounting advice confirmation for receipt and a BLM file-stamped
copy of the affidavit to the undersigned. If further information is needed, please inform
the undersigned so that we may comply within the time required by law.

Best Regards,

(I—

Chris Sumner, P.G., M.S. _
Manager, Land & Surveying — Mining & Exploration

Lhoist North America

P.O. Box 985004, Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004 B\ o s Es ey e
3700 Hulen Street, Fort Worth, Texas 76107 NTERE
817.806.1654 direct ‘

817.542.5134 cell JUL 17 2017 2

800.365.6724 toll-free . -
Chris.Sumner@Lhoist.com BY: R [s10aN




AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:
Mr. Chris Sumner, P.G., M.S.

Chemical Lime Company

P.O. Box 985004

Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004

AFFIDAVIT
EVIDENCE OF PAYMENT
OF ANNUAL MAINTENANCE FEE FOR 2018
IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK

This will serve as a notice that the owner of the mining claims/or mill sites listed on Exhibit “A”

attached, intends to continue to hold the claims and/or mill sites located in the County of
Cochise, State of Arizona, in the mining year ending Sept. 1, 2018.

The annual maintenance fee of $155.00 for each mining claim or mill site as required under the
Omnibus Budget Reconciliation Act of 1993 will be mailed to the Arizona State Office of the

BLM on or before September 1, 2017 in the form of a check in the amount of $7,595.00 for the
49 claims/mill sites listed in the attached exhibit.

The owner of the mining claims/mill sites is:

Chemical Lime Company

(Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004

The claims listed are held and claimed by the owner for the valuable mineral contained therein.

Dated this 15™ day of June, 2017.

=
- st ot
= o
C r/Ph, M.S. State of Texas . > - 2
Manager;fand & Surveying County of Tarrant - e
Mining and Exploration :r T o
Chemical Lime Company Subscribed and sworn to before me no
This 15" day of June, 2017. S =
-0
Not{ry Public

AMMAAAAAMAMAAAAAAAAAAAAAAMAAMAAAAALAALAAAL
b

JOANN RUTH BOYLE E
¢ ID #1813543-0

My Commission Expires E
L December 02, 2018

VYV YYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYYY VYV VYV YT YVYYY VYV




EXHIBIT “A”

DouGLAS LoDE CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East

Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G & SR M

Owner:;

Cochise County, Arizona

P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004

CLAIM NAME

Douglas Lode

Douglas Lode 2 AMC 326722
Douglas Lode 3 AMC 326723 J
Douglas Lode 3A AMC 331174 —
Douglas Lode 4 AMC 3267247
Douglas Lode 5 AMC 326725
Douglas Lode 6 AMC 326726
Douglas Lode 7 AMC 326727
Douglas Lode 8 AMC 326728
Douglas Lode 9 AMC 326729 |
Douglas Lode 10 AMC 326730./
Douglas Lode 11 AMC 329405 —
Douglas Lode 12 AMC 32673277
Douglas Lode 13 AMC 326733
Douglas Lode 14 AMC 326734
Douglas Lode 15 AMC 326735){

1

BLM SERIAL NUMBER

AMC 326721 '

Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)

16 Claims

L1nr Lt

7 d

bh



EXHIBIT “A”

DouGLAs MILL SITE CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East
Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G & SR M
Cochise County, Arizona

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004

CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER

Douglas Millsite 1 AMC 326736 |

Douglas Millsite 2 AMC 326737

Douglas Millsite 3 AMC 326738

Douglas Millsite 4 AMC 326739

Douglas Millsite 5 AMC 326740

Douglas Millsite 6 AMC 326741

Douglas Millsite 7 AMC 326742

Douglas Millsite 8 AMC 326743 |

8 CLAIMS

T T
( s s <
A
SR ¢
c



EXHIBIT “A”

DouGLAS PLANT PLACER CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East
Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G & SR M

Cochise County, Arizona

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)

P.O. Box 985004

Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004

CLAIM NAME

Howard Sidney # 1
Howard Sidney # 2
Howard Sidney # 3
Howard Sidney # 4
Howard Sidney # 5
Howard Sidney # 6
Howard Sidney # 7
Howard Sidney # 8
Howard Sidney # 9
Howard Sidney # 10
Alison # 1

Lisa # 1

Meredith # 1
Nancie # 1

Susan # 1

Susan # 2
Susan#3

Susan # 4
Susan#5

Tracy # 1

20 Claims

BLM SERIAL NUMBER

AMC 312580 '
AMC 312581 )
AMC 299902
AMC 299903 )
AMC 295242
AMC 295243
AMC 295244
AMC 295245
AMC 3259557
AMC 325956 _/
AMC 312579 ~
AMC 312582 -
AMC 312676
AMC 312677
AMC 312678 |
AMC 3259517
AMC 325952
AMC 325953
AMC 325954 |

AMC 312679~

1RT3IN 1

v

LIATTIVING s

FEar L

7 d

bh



EXHIBIT “A”
LiMe HiLL LobpE CLAIMS

Sections 1, Township 24 South, Range 25 East G& SR M
Cochise County, Arizona

Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)

Owner:;
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004
CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER
LHL 1 AMC 331602 —
LHL 2 AMC 30283477
LHL 3 AMC 302835
LHL 4 AMC 302836

4 Claims

TNy

TATNT 1y s

Mz o 1

b



EXHIBIT “A”

CEMETARY MILL SITE CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G & SR M
Cochise County, Arizona

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185-500

CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER
Cemetary AMC 327294
1 Claim
:'(_: ..:_'. o
o=

bh Z o
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RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

2017

£ 0501384349 JUL 06

3700 Hulen St.
Fort Worth, TX 76107-6816

~ m
~ 0
= -
S
} T
= — TUm
..|,.l.u|1.||.n“..u.|n|,||.|.||,.|u|h,|“| NTTTITIRRR| z = =
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT ; i
= N 9
=

ATTN: RECORDS AND TITLE SECTION
| NORTH CENTRAL AVE NUE

STE 800
PHOENIX, AZ 85004

FIRST CLASS MAIL



Receipt

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY

ONE N CENTRAL AVE

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

3885851

Transaction #: 3995049
Date of Transaction: 07/12/2017

CUSTOMER:

LHOIST NORHT AMERICA
PO BOX 985004
FORT WORTH,TX 76185-5004 US

LINE

4 QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT

PRICE TOTAL

1 1.00

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY /
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AMC326721/$7595.00

MAINT
2018/49

-n/a- | 7595.00

TOTAL:|| $7,595.00

CHECK NO:|[2000336875

PAYMENT INFORMATION ]

1| AMOUNT?|[7595.00 IPOSTMARKED:|07/06/2017 |
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:|07/11/2017 |

|

NAME:[LHOIST NORTH AMERICA
PO BOX 985004
FORT WORTH TX 76185-5004 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

https://ilmocop0ap933.blm.doi.net/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

7/12/2017



- @fLhoist N®th America 32b 72|

Lhoist Group - 33 ’ ’ 7 L’
2157
e B PUTT
July 11, 2016 2952YA 12
35595 3°28
S 3r2%Y
VIA CE‘R’TIFIED'MAIIEQ
300176 = 2 L
= T
Bureau of Land Management =z = q
1 North Central Avenue Ste 800 "S- R %
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 R -
Attn: Records and Title Section - R 1.
S @ O
Re: 2017 Maintenance Fees > f.: i

Please find enclosed Affidavits of Evidence of Payment for the 2017 assessment year.

The owner of the mining claims is Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime

Company) and the current mailing address is P.O. Box 985004; Fort Worth, Texas
76185-5004.

Also enclosed is our company check in the amount of $7,595.00, which represents the
claim maintenance fee of $155.00 per claim for the 2017 assessment year.

Please return the accounting advice confirmation for receipt and a BLM file-stamped
copy of the affidavit to the undersigned. If further information is needed, please inform
the undersigned so that we may comply within the time required by law.

Best Regards,

(I>—

Chris Sumner, P.G., M.S.
Manager, Land & Surveying — Mining & Exploration

PT *,@4/52 e

Lhoist North America

P.O. Box 985004, Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004 Hit 2 8 9N
3700 Hulen Street, Fort Worth, Texas 76107 Vi &8 &ON
817.806.1654 direct

817.542.5134 cell /2 N
800.365.6724 toll-free

Chris.Sumner@Lhoist.com




AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:
Mr. Chris Sumner, P.G., M.S.

Chemical Lime Company

P.O. Box 985004

Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004

AFFIDAVIT
EVIDENCE OF PAYMENT
OF ANNUAL MAINTENANCE FEE FOR 2017
IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK

This will serve as a notice that the owner of the mining claims/or mill sites listed on Exhibit “A”
attached, intends to continue to hold the claims and/or mill sites located in the County of

Cochise, State of Arizona, in the mining year ending Sept. 1, 2017.

The annual maintenance fee of $155.00 for each mining claim or mill site as required under the
Omnibus Budget Reconciliation Act of 1993 will be mailed to the Arizona State Office of the
BLM on or before September 1, 2016 in the form of a check in the amount of $7,595.00 for the

49 claims/mill sites listed in the attached exhibit.

The owner of the mining claims/mill sites is: - e,
Chemical Lime Company % :_: 3
(Formerly Chemstar Lime Company) >—< = i
P.O. Box 985004 -
Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004 = A<
= > '™
N 2 o
The claims listed are held and claimed by the owner for the valuable mineral contained Wereim
> = (]
N H L}

Dated this | s day of July, 2016.

JOANN RUTH BOYLE

o

4 AR A\

iF ' ID #1813543-0
: My Commission Expires §
3 &y December 02, 2018

Chris Su‘w State of Texas

Manager, Surveymg County of Tarrant

Mining and Exploration

Chemical Lime Company Subscribed and sworn to before me

This /34- day of July, 2016.

Notaﬁl— Public




EXHIBIT “A”

14

DoucLAs LobpE CLAIMS ) =
"(5 o
m =
o o4 -
Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East > o
Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G& SRM <
Cochise County, Arizona =
S o
Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Com’@ny);_—
P.O. Box 985004 i
Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004
CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER
Douglas Lode 1 AMC 326721
Douglas Lode 2 AMC 326722
Douglas Lode 3 AMC 326723/
Douglas Lode 3A AMC 331174 —
Douglas Lode 4 AMC 326724 !
Douglas Lode 5 AMC 326725
Douglas Lode 6 AMC 326726
Douglas Lode 7 AMC 326727
Douglas Lode 8 AMC 326728
Douglas Lode 9 AMC 326729
Douglas Lode 10 AMC 326730.
Douglas Lode 11 AMC 329405 —
Douglas Lode 12 AMC 326732 !
Douglas Lode 13 AMC 326733
Douglas Lode 14 AMC 326734
Douglas Lode 15 AMC 326735 J

16 Claims



EXHIBIT “A”

Eo R - -
L = X
o
LiME HiLL LODE CLAIMS T g 3
2 N 422
T S
Sections 1, Township 24 South, Range 25 East G & SR @ > L5
Cochise County, Arizona o o
=
Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Compan{y
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004
CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER
LHL 1 AMC 331602
LHL 2 AMC 302834 '
LHL 3 AMC 302835
LHL 4 AMC 302836)

4 Claims



EXHIBIT “A”

o =
= proe=r Y
CEMETARY MILL SITE CLAIMS m o=
= — AT
Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G & S;B M & '_?_‘
Cochise County, Arizona = s
= P
~ ple)
S @
Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Cothpary)
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185-500
CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER
Cemetary AMC 327294 —

1 Claim



EXHIBIT “A”

DouGLAs MiLL SITE CLAIMS

VNOZIYV *XIH30Hd

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East
Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G & SR M

Owner:

Cochise County, Arizona

P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004

CLAIM NAME

Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite

O~NOODWN =

8 CLAIMS

En8 v a2 r 910

Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)

g

9 LN |

340 a4

EVERERD

3\
—

BLM SERIAL NUMBER

AMC 326736 |
AMC 326737
AMC 326738
AMC 326739
AMC 326740
AMC 326741
AMC 326742

AMC 326743 |



DouGLAS PLANT PLACER CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East
Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G&S R M
Cochise County, Arizona

EXHIBIT “A”

D)

“\)
O

YNOZIBV Y 1130Hd
eV ERE

o103k

cng vV ac r Al

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)

P.O. Box 985004

Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004

CLAIM NAME

Howard Sidney # 1
Howard Sidney # 2
Howard Sidney # 3
Howard Sidney # 4
Howard Sidney # 5
Howard Sidney # 6
Howard Sidney # 7
Howard Sidney # 8
Howard Sidney # 9
Howard Sidney # 10
Alison # 1
Lisa # 1
Meredith # 1
Nancie # 1
Susan # 1
Susan # 2
Susan# 3
Susan # 4
Susan#5
Tracy # 1

20 Claims

BLM SERIAL NUMBER

AMC 312580
AMC 312581 |
AMC 299902 |
AMC 299903
AMC 2952421
AMC 295243
AMC 295244
AMC 295245 |
AMC 325955 1
AMC 325956
AMC 312579
AMC 312582~
AMC 312676
AMC 312677
AMC 312678 .
AMC 325951
AMC 325952
AMC 325953
AMC 325954 |
AMC 312679
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RETUURN RECEiPT REQUESTI:D

P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185
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BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
, RECORDS AND TITLE SECTION
o ONE NORTH CENTRAL AVENUE
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= = 8
. @ 3
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= &
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¥
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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
DIV OF LANDS, MINRLS & ENERGY
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -4427 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

3615272

Transaction #: 3718860
Date of Transaction: 07/27/2016

| CUSTOMER:

LHOIST NORTH AMERICA INC
PO BOX 985004
FORT WORTH,TX 76185-5004 US

LINE

4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 |/1.00

CASES: AMC326721/$7595.00

NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / (MAINT FEE
MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2017 - 49

-n/a -

7595.00

TOTAL:

$7,595.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1| AMOUNT?(|7595.00

| TYPE:|CHECK

RECEIVED:|07/26/2016

| CHECK NO:|2000314908

|
[POSTMARKED:|[07/21/2016 |
|
|

NAME:||[LHOIST NORTH AMERICA
PO BOX 985004
FORT WORTH TX 76185-5004 US

| REMARKS

[

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.




gt @ Lhoist Igrth America 327394
B : oist Group 3 }@75\ /
334174
339402
2579
VIA CERTIFIED MAIL
299904

July 31, 2015

Bureau of Land Management -
1 North Central Avenue Ste 800 Qc\ o ;Lk{ o~
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 i e ()
Attn: Records and Title Section 31‘9\5 q 2 /
21010
Re: 2016 Maintenance Fees . e
231607~
2023 o~

Please find enclosed Affidavits of Evidence of Payment for the 2016 assessment year.

The owner of the mining claims is Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime
Company) and the current mailing address is P.O. Box 985004; Fort Worth, Texas
76185-5004.

Also enclosed is our company check in the amount of $7,595.00, which represents the
claim maintenance fee of $155.00 per claim for the 2016 assessment year.

Please return the accounting advice confirmation for receipt and a BLM file-stamped
copy of the affidavit to the undersigned. If further information is needed, please inform
the undersigned so that we may comply within the time required by law.

Best Regards,

(I>—

. -
Chris Sumner, P.G., M.S. ':g = -
Manager, Land & Surveying — Mining & Exploration o : "
= )

2 9

e

’ MM

':] -D -
2
2 ¥ -
p { s ) (@]
~N i

Lhoist North America

P.O. Box 985004, Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004

3700 Hulen Street, Fort Worth, Texas 76107

817.806.1654 direct

817.542.5134 cell 3 35~
800.365.6724 toll-free RECEIPT # 9 37 7

Chris.Sumner @ Lhoist.com

!BRW\



AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:
Mr. Chris Sumner, P.G., M.S.

Chemical Lime Company

P.O. Box 985004

Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004

AFFIDAVIT
EVIDENCE OF PAYMENT
OF ANNUAL MAINTENANCE FEE FOR 2016
IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK

This will serve as a notice that the owner of the mining claims/or mill sites listed on Exhibit “A”
attached, intends to continue to hold the claims and/or mill sites located in the County of
Cochise, State of Arizona, in the mining year ending Sept. 1, 2016.

The annual maintenance fee of $155.00 for each niining claim or mill site as required under the
Omnibus Budget Reconciliation Act of 1993 will be mailed to the Arizona State Office of the
BLM on or before September 1, 2015 in the form of a check in the amount of $7,595.00 for the
49 claims/mill sites listed in the attached exhibit.

The owner of the mining claims/mill sites is:
Chemical Lime Company
(Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004

The claims listed are held and claimed by the owner for the valuable mineral contained therein.

Dated this_ 22 _day of July, 2015.

o =
L <
o X
= 5 "3
< | 0
Chris Shearet, P.G., M.S. State of Texas e -"_;‘.
Manager, Land & Surveying County of Tarrant . S 5 AL m
Ak . N ¢ ‘JL:]
Mining and Exploration o nag . oo
Chemical Lime Company Subscribed and sworn to before me % ol ot
N

This 23%day of July, 2015.

OunlocHaudtons)

Notary Public

Notary Public, State of Texas |
My Commission £ pires ! ?

CARA ELISE BLACKSTONE 3




EXHIBIT “A”

CEMETARY MILL SITE CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G& SR M
Cochise County, Arizona

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185-500
CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER
Cemetary AMC 327294
1 Claim
)
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EXHIBIT “A”

DouGLAs LoDE CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East

Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G& SR M

Owner:

Cochise County, Arizona

P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004

CLAIM NAME

Douglas Lode 1

Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode

Douglas Lode 3A

Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode

2
3

©OCoo~NO O~

11
12
13
14
15

16 Claims

Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)

BLM SERIAL NUMBER

AMC 326721
AMC 326722
AMC 326723 |

AMC 331174-=

AMC 326724 '
AMC 326725
AMC 326726
AMC 326727
AMC 326728
AMC 326729
AMC 326730
AMC 329405-
AMC 326732
AMC 326733
AMC 326734
AMC 326735 |
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EXHIBIT “A”

DouaGLAs MiLL SITE CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East

Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G& SR M
Cochise County, Arizona

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004

CLAIM NAME

Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite

ONOOOTRWN =

8 CLAIMS

BLM SERIAL NUMBER
AMC 326736 '
AMC 326737
AMC 326738
AMC 326739
AMC 326740
AMC 326741
AMC 326742
AMC 326743 |
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EXHIBIT “A”

DouGLAS PLANT PLACER CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East
Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G & SR M

Cochise County, Arizona

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004

CLAIM NAME

Howard Sidney # 1
Howard Sidney # 2
Howard Sidney # 3
Howard Sidney # 4
Howard Sidney # 5
Howard Sidney # 6
Howard Sidney # 7
Howard Sidney # 8
Howard Sidney # 9
Howard Sidney # 10
Alison # 1

Lisa # 1

Meredith # 1
Nancie # 1

Susan # 1

Susan # 2

Susan # 3

Susan # 4

Susan # 5

Tracy # 1

20 Claims

BLM SERIAL NUMBER

AMC 312580’
AMC 312581
AMC 299902
AMC 299903,
AMC 295242
AMC 295243
AMC 295244
AMC 295245 |
AMC 325955
AMC 325956
AMC 312579+
AMC 312582
AMC 312676
AMC 312677
AMC 312678
AMC 325951
AMC 325952
AMC 325953 |
AMC 325954
AMC 312679 4

VHOZIYY "XIN3OHd
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EXHIBIT “A”
Lime HiLL Lopbe CLAIMS

Sections 1, Township 24 South, Range 25 East G& SR M
Cochise County, Arizona

Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)

Owner:
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004

CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER

LHL 1 AMC 331602 -~

LHL 2 AMC 302834 '

LHL 3 AMC 302835

LHL 4 AMC 302836 |

4 Claims

VROZIYY "X IN30Hd
£€0:€ d h-9nv sz

. Py ;J

¢

S Glvi O

Sidi g



United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203

Phone: 602-417-9200

No:

Receipt

Pagelof1 = -

3359377

Transaction #: 3457356

Date of Transaction: 08/05/2015

CUSTOMER:

PO BOX 985004

LHOIST NORTH AMERICA INC

FORT WORTH,TX 76185-5004 US

LINE QTY

DESCRIPTION

REMARKS

UNIT
PRICE

TOTAL

RECEIVED

[[LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH
1 |11.00|INO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY

__|ICASES: AMC327294/$7595.00

MAINT FEE
PYMNT (49)
2016

TOTAL:

-n/a- |[[7595.00

| —

$7,595.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION

1 AMOUNT:

7595.00

POSTMARKED:

07/31/2015

TYPE:

CHECK

RECEIVED:

08/04/2015 |

CHECK NO:

2000293476

NAME:

LHOIST NORTH AMERICA
PO BOX 985004
FORT WORTH TX 76185-5004 US

REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein. ‘ 4
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P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185
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LETURN RECELIPT REQUESTED
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' g i D o =) Amc 326772 |
| @Lho:st M)ﬂhAmgoggmap AR (s o Y 32) 1 l{

| Amec 299902
| 32595/ 37] 6O
July 7, 2014 ] 3180670 20912~

313579 3277294
VIA CERTIFIED MAIL

Bureau of Land Management

1 North Central Avenue Ste 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Attn: Records and Title Section

Re: 2015 Maintenance Fees

Please find enclosed Affidavits of Evidence of Payment for the 2015 assessment year.

The owner of the mining claims is Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime

Company) and the current mailing address is P.O. Box 985004; Fort Worth, Texas
76185-5004.

Also enclosed is our company check in the amount of $7,595.00, which represents the
claim maintenance fee of $155.00 per claim for the 2015 assessment year.

Please return the accounting advice confirmation for receipt and a BLM file-stamped
copy of the affidavit to the undersigned. If further information is needed, please inform
the undersigned so that we may comply within the time required by law.

Best Regards,

2
™ e B R
/ /7‘/ S R o= o
. ™~ 3
Chris Sumner, P.G., M.S. - :
Land Manager — Mining & Exploration 7 T g
“:J. 2
> =
o
Lhoist North America ’ y b g | Sy %
P.O. Box 985004, Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004 7¢ A ) }/ A8 AL
3700 Hulen Street, Fort Worth, Texas 76107 o -

817.806.1654 direct
817.542.5134 cell
800.365.6724 toll-free
Chris.Sumner@Lhoist.com




AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:
Mr. Chris Sumner, P.G., M.S.

Chemical Lime Company

P.O. Box 985004

Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004

AFFIDAVIT
EVIDENCE OF PAYMENT
OF ANNUAL MAINTENANCE FEE FOR 2015
IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK

This will serve as a notice that the owner of the mining claims/or mill sites listed on Exhibit “A”
attached, intends to continue to hold the claims and/or mill sites located in the County of
Cochise, State of Arizona, in the mining year ending Sept. 1, 2015.

The annual maintenance fee of $155.00 for each mining claim or mill site as required under the
Omnibus Budget Reconciliation Act of 1993 will be mailed to the Arizona State Office of the

BLM on or before September 2, 2014 in the form of a check in the amount of $7,595.00 for the
49 claims/mill sites listed in the attached exhibit.

The owner of the mining claims/mill sites is:

Chemical Lime Company

(Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004

Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004

The claims listed are held and claimed by the owner for the valuable mineral contained therein.

Dated this_/Q _day of July, 2014.

i

- o=
= i
M= x
oo L LM
’ T FL i
> T LE
Chfis SumaerP.G., M.S. State of Texas ;_J\_‘ U 3
Land Manager — Mining & Exploration County of Tarrant QW
Mining and Exploration > = E
Chemical Lime Company Subscribed and sworn to before me e v

This /0 2 day of July, 2014.

g

SLEZ>, JOANN RUTH BO'
Vel-¥o) NOTARY PUBLI
State of Tt

Not'yary Public

J QSE;hp/ — ‘2,:: nas 3
by m. Ek?:112/02/2014
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EXHIBIT “A”

DouGLAs LoODE CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East

Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G & S R M

Owner:

Cochise County, Arizona

Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004

CLAIM NAME

Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode

1
2
3
3A

©Coo~NOO OGN

10

12
13
14
15

16 Claims

BLM SERIAL NUMBER

AMC 326721
AMC 326722
AMC 326723
AMC 331174
AMC 326724
AMC 326725
AMC 326726
AMC 326727
AMC 326728
AMC 326729
AMC 326730
AMC 329405
AMC 326732
AMC 326733
AMC 326734
AMC 326735

Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004

¢ 0 hig

t d

un

UiniaJddd




EXHIBIT “A”

LIME HiLL LopE CLAIMS

Sections 1, Township 24 South, Range 25 East G & SRM
Cochise County, Arizona

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004

CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER

LHL 1 AMC 331602

LHL 2 AMC 302834

LLHL 3 ‘ AMC 302835

LHL 4 AMC 302836

4 Claims
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EXHIBIT “A”

CEMETARY MILL SITE CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G & SR M
~ Cochise County, Arizona

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004

Fort Worth, TX 76185-500

CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER
Cemetary ' ' AMC 327294
1 Claim
TS
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EXHIBIT “A”

DoucLAs MiLL SITE CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East

Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G & S R M
Cochise County, Arizona

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)

P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004

CLAIM NAME

Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite

NGO WN -

8 CLAIMS

BLM SERIAL NUMBER

AMC 326736
AMC 326737
AMC 326738
AMC 326739
AMC 326740
AMC 326741
AMC 326742
AMC 326743

VHOZIYY ‘XiH30Hd
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EXHIBIT “A”

DouGLAs PLANT PLACER CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East

Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G& SR M
Cochise County, Arizona

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerl
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004
CLAIM NAME

Howard Sidney # 1
Howard Sidney # 2
Howard Sidney # 3
Howard Sidney # 4
Howard Sidney # 5
Howard Sidney # 6
Howard Sidney # 7
Howard Sidney # 8
Howard Sidney # 9
Howard Sidney # 10
Alison # 1

Lisa # 1

Meredith # 1
Nancie # 1

Susan # 1

Susan # 2

Susan # 3

Susan # 4

Susan # 5

Tracy # 1

20 Claims

BLM SERIAL NUMBER

AMC 312580
AMC 312581
AMC 299902
AMC 299903
AMC 295242
AMC 295243
AMC 295244
AMC 295245
AMC 325955
AMC 325956
AMC 312579
AMC 312582
AMC 312676
AMC 312677
AMC 312678
AMC 325951
AMC 325952
AMC 325953
AMC 325954
AMC 312679

l"i
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7396 9008 9111 8355 7338
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PHOERIA ARIZOHA Gl gl It b hib o oty

Bureau of Land Management
I North Central Avenue
Suite 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427



. ‘Kecelpt _ Page 1 Of ].
A - | P
o ENTERE]
* United States Department of the Interior ' 1
Bureau of Land Management I JUL 24 ZW‘RC Ipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING e A
ONE N CENTRAL AVE _ BYso
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 3082572
Phone: 602-417-9200
Transaction #: 3173867
Date of Transaction: 07/22/2014
| CUSTOMER:
CHEMICAL LIME COMPANY ‘ i
PO BOX 985004
FORT WORTH,TX 76185-5004 US
[LINE|[ . » UNIT
4 IEI‘Y DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-
1 1.00 NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY/ |IMAINT ~n/a- 759500
) MINING CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED 2015/49 )
CASES: AMC326721/$7595.00

TOTAL:| $7,595.00

| ' PAYMENT INFORMATION |
1| AMOUNT;[17595.00 POSTMARKED:|j07/18/2014
[ . TYPE{[CHECK RECEIVED:|07/21/2014

| CHECK NO1[2000268839 - |

NAME:|LHOIST NORTH AMERICA
PO BOX 985004
FORT WORTH TX 76185-5004 US

T REMARKS | |

L |

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 7/22/2014
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Date: 07/24/14

/ws\

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTEmT
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGERIL!
MINING CLAIMS

i

Run Time: 11:02 AM

MC Customer Information - With Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE CLAIMS

Page 1 of 1

Admin State:

Geo State:

CHEMICAL LIME CO
PO BOX 985004

AZ
AZ

FORT WORTH, TX 76185-5004
Claim Name/Number

i

\

Serial No.

AMC295242
AMC295243
AMC295244
AMC295245
AMC299902
AMC299903
AMC302834
AMC302835
AMC302836
AMC312579
AMC312580
AMC312581
AMC312582
AMC312676
AMC312677
AMC312678
AMC312679
AMC325951
AMC325952
AMC325953
AMC325954
AMC325955
AMC325956
AMC326721
AMC326722
AMC326723
AMC326724
AMC326725
AMC326726
AMC326727
AMC326728
AMC326729
AMC326730
AMC326732
AMC326733
AMC326734
AMC326735
AMC326736
AMC326737
AMC326738
AMC326739
AMC326740
AMC326741
AMC326742
AMC326743

- AMC327294

AMC329405
AMC331174
AMC331602

HS #5
HS #6
HS #7
HS #8

HOWARD SIDNEY #3
HOWARD SIDNEY #4

L HL
LHL
LHL

2
3
4

ALISON #1

HOWARD SYDNEY #1
HOWARD SYDNEY #2
LISA #1

MEREDITH #1
NANCIE #1

SUSAN
TRACY
SUSAN
SUSAN
SUSAN
SUSAN
HS 9

HS 10

DOUGLAS LODE
DOUGLAS LODE
DOUGLAS LODE
DOUGLAS LODE
DOUGLAS LODE
DOUGLAS LODE
DOUGLAS LODE
DOUGLAS LODE
DOUGLAS LODE
DOUGLAS LODE
DOUGLAS LODE
DOUGLAS LODE
DOUGLAS LODE
DOUGLAS LODE

#1
#1
2

U o W

©® 30U W N R

e e )
U WN o

DOUGLAS MILL SITE
DOUGLAS MILL SITE
DOUGLAS MILL SITE
DOUGLAS MILL SITE
DOUGLAS MILL SITE
DOUGLAS MILL SITE
DOUGLAS MILL SITE
DOUGLAS MILL SITE
CEMETERY

DOUGLAS LODE 11
DOUGLAS LODE 3A

LHL 1

Number of ACTIVE cases:

49

30528 7

Lead Serial No.

AMC295242
AMC295242
AMC295242
AMC295242
AMC299902
AMC299902
AMC302812
AMC302812
AMC302812
AMC312579
AMC312579
AMC312579
AMC312579
AMC312676
AMC312676
AMC312676
AMC312676
AMC325951
AMC325951
AMC325951
AMC325951
AMC325951
AMC325951
AMC326721
AMC326721
AMC326721
AMC326721
AMC326721
AMC326721
AMC326721
AMC326721
AMC326721
AMC326721
AMC326721
AMC326721
AMC326721
AMC326721
AMC326721
AMC326721
AMC326721
AMC326721
AMC326721
AMC326721
AMC326721
AMC326721
AMC327294
AMC329405
AMC331174
AMC331602

W J o0 U d W R

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM FOR USE OF THE DATA

FOR PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM.

CUSTOMER ID: 13718

Digpogition

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE



7 Lhoist @orth America e ASND-
‘ Lhoist Group oy aﬂﬁﬁo}a
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July 1, 2013 wme 3126710

pme 3559S)
wme 326719
VIA CERTIFIED MAIL

pme 3;’793 ‘7}

Bureau of Land Management A 6S
1 North Central Avenue Ste 800 pme 33.6 !
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 pme 3307

Attn: Records and Title Section

Ao 3316072

Re: 2014 Maintenance Fees

Please find enclosed Affidavits of Evidence of Payment for the 2014 assessment year.

The owner of the mining claims is Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime
Company) and the current mailing address is P.O. Box 985004; Fort Worth, Texas
76185-5004.

Also enclosed is our company check in the amount of $ 6860.00, which represents the
claim maintenance fee of $140.00 per claim for the 2014 assessment year.

Please return the accounting advice confirmation for receipt and a BLM file-stamped
copy of the affidavit to the undersigned. If further information is needed, please inform
the undersigned so that we may comply within the time required by law.

Best Regards,

Chris Sumner, P.G., M.S. & i ; -

Land Manager — Mining & Exploration NO. OF CLAIMS = ' : .
' & ¥/ ,'—’/ Yy
AMOUNT Ll Ll e
ECEPTNO. LG 227 D :
INIT. CE I R

+* BLM-ASO** ' ;
Lhoist North America

P.O. Box 985004, Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004
3700 Hulen Street, Fort Worth, Texas 76107
817.806.1654 direct

817.542.5134 cell

800.365.6724 toll-free
Chris.Sumner @\ hoist.com




DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR R \
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT 1
MINING CLAIMS ‘
Customer Information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name

ACTIVE CLAIMS
Run Date: 07/02/2013 08:50 AM Page 10f2

Admin State: AZ
Geo State: AZ

CHEMICAL LIME CO
PO BOX 985004 CUSTOMER ID: 13718
FORT WORTH, TX 76185-5004

Serial No. Claim Name/Number Lead Serial No. Disposition
AMC295242 HS #5 AMC295242 ACTIVE
BAMC295243 . HS #6 AMC295242 ACTIVE

AMC295244 HS #7 AMC295242 ACTIVE

AMC295245 HS #8 ' AMC295242 ACTIVE

AMC299902 HOWARD SIDNEY #3 AM(C299902 ACTIVE

AMC299903 ‘ HOWARD SIDNEY #4 AMC299902 ACTIVE

AMC302834 LHL2 AMC302812 ACTIVE

AMC302835 LHLS3 AMC302812 ACTIVE

AMC302836 LHL 4 AMC302812 ACTIVE

AMC312579 ALISON #1 AMC312579 ACTIVE

AMC312580 HOWARD SYDNEY #1 AMC312579 ACTIVE

AMC312581 HOWARD SYDNEY #2 AMC312579 ACTIVE

AMC312582 LISA #1 AMC312579 ACTIVE

AMC312676 MEREDITH #1 ~ AMC312676 ACTIVE

AMC312677 NANCIE #1 AMC312676 ACTIVE

BAMC312678 SUSAN #1 AMC312676 ACTIVE

AMC312679 TRACY #1 AMC312676 ACTIVE

AMC325951 SUSAN 2 AMC325951 ACTIVE

AMC325952 SUSAN 3 AMC325951 ACTIVE

AMC325953 SUSAN 4 AMC325951 ACTIVE

AMC325954 SUSAN 5 AMC325951 ACTIVE

AMC325955 | © HS 9 AMC325951 ACTIVE
AMC325956 , HS 10 AMC325951 ACTIVE

BAMC326721 DOUGLAS LODE 1 AMC326721 ACTIVE

AMC326722 DOUGLAS LODE 2 AMC326721 ACTIVE *,
AMC326723 DOUGLAS LODE 3 AMC326721 ACTIVE -+ y
AMC326724 DOUGLAS LODE 4 AMC326721 ACTIVE =
AMC326725 DOUGLAS LODE 5 AMC326721 ACTIVE 7%
BMC326726 DOUGLAS LODE 6 AMC326721 ACTIVE . - G
AMC326727 DOUGLAS LODE 7 AMC326721 ACTIVE o i
AMC326728 DOUGLAS LODE 8 AMC326721 ACTIVE o e ',
AMC326729 DOUGLAS LODE 9 AMC326721 ACTIVE ) !
AMC326730 DOUGLAS LODE 10 AMC326721 ACTIVE -1 5
AMC326732 DOUGLAS LODE 12 AMC326721 ACTIVE .=
AMC326733 DOUGLAS LODE 13 AMC326721 ACTIVE

AMC326734 DOUGLAS LODE 14 AMC326721 ACTIVE

AMC326735 DOUGLAS LODE 15 AMC326721 ACTIVE

AMC326736 DOUGLAS MILL SITE 1 AMC(326721 ACTIVE

AMC326737 DOUGLAS MILL SITE 2 AMC326721 ACTIVE

AMC326738 DOUGLAS MILL SITE 3 AMC326721 ACTIVE

AMC326739 DOUGLAS MILL SITE 4 AMC326721 ACTIVE

AMC326740 DOUGLAS MILL SITE 5 AMC326721 ACTIVE

AMC326741 DOUGLAS MILL SITE 6 AMC(326721 ACTIVE

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM



AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:

Mr. Chris Sumner, P.G., M..S.
Chemical Lime Company

P.O. Box 985004

Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004

AFFIDAVIT

EVIDENCE OF PAYMENT
OF ANNUAL MAINTENANCE FEE FOR 2014
IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK

Ly ;:la

=a1aNOM
Uohnldvda

This will serve as a notice that the owner of the mining claims/or mill sites listed on Exhibit “A”
attached, intends to continue to hold the claims and/or mill sites located in the County of
Cochise, State of Arizona, in the mining year ending Sept. 1, 2014.

The annual maintenance fee of $140.00 for each mining claim or mill site as required under the
Omnibus Budget Reconciliation Act of 1993 will be mailed to the Arizona State Office of the
BLM on or before September 1, 2013 in the form of a check in the amount of $6860.00 for the

49 claims/mill sites listed in the attached exhibit.

The owner of the mining claims/mill sites is:

Chemical Lime Company

(Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004

Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004

The claims listed are held and claimed by the owner for the valuable mineral contained therein.

Dated this 15T

a@s of July, 2013.

( ‘
Chris-Stimner, P/G., M.S.
Land Manager — Mining & Exploration
Mining and Exploration
Chemical Lime Company

State of Texas
County of Tarrant

Subscribed and sworn to before me

thii 'Ll da/y/of July, 2013.
|

caod

Notary P‘ul’;ljc\ q
T RITA BEACHY

My Commiasion Expires
April 28, 2016




Customer information - WITH Serial No. and Claim Name

Run Date; 07/02/2013 08:50 AM

DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT
MINING CLAIMS

ACTIVE CLAIMS

Page 2 of 2

Serial No.

AMC326742
AMC326743
AMC327254
AMC329405
AMC331174
AMC331602

Number of ACTIVE cases:

Claim Name/Number

DOUGLAS MILL SITE 7
DOUGLAS MILL SITE 8
CEMETERY

DOUGLAS LODE 11
DOUGLAS LODE 3A
LHL 1

49

Laead Serial No.

AMC326721
AMC326721
AMC327294
AMC329405
AMC331174
AMC331602

NO WARRANTY IS MADE BY BLM
FOR USE OF THE DATA FOR
PURPOSES NOT INTENDED BY BLM

ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE
ACTIVE

Digposition




EXHIBIT “A”

DouGLAs LoDE CLAIVS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East
Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G& SR M
Cochise County, Arizona

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004

CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER
Douglas Lode 1 AMC 326721
Douglas Lode 2 AMC 326722
Douglas Lode 3 AMC 326723
Douglas Lode 3A AMC 331174
Douglas Lode 4 AMC 326724
Douglas Lode 5 AMC 326725
Douglas Lode 6 AMC 326726
Douglas Lode 7 AMC 326727
Douglas Lode 8 AMC 326728
Douglas Lode 9 AMC 326729
Douglas Lode 10 AMC 326730
Douglas Lode 11 AMC 329405
Douglas Lode 12 AMC 326732
Douglas Lode 13 AMC 326733
Douglas Lode 14 AMC 326734
Douglas Lode 15 AMC 326735

16 Claims

{ il ld



Lime HiLL LoDE CLAIMS

Sections 1, Township 24 South, Range 25 EastG&SRM
Cochise County, Arizona

EXHIBIT “A”

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)

P.O. Box 985004

Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004

CLAIM NAME

LHL 1
LHL 2
LHL 3
LHL 4

4 Claims

BLM SERIAL NUMBER

AMC 331602
AMC 302834
AMC 302835
AMC 302836

i Lislie

S

id

odfiiadd
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EXHIBIT “A”

DouGLAs MiILL SITE CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East
Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G & SR M
Cochise County, Arizona

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004

CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER
Douglas Millsite 1 AMC 326736
Douglas Millsite 2 AMC 326737
Douglas Millsite 3 AMC 326738
Douglas Millsite 4 AMC 326739
Douglas Millsite 5 AMC 326740
Douglas Millsite 6 AMC 326741
Douglas Millsite 7 AMC 326742
Douglas Millsite 8 AMC 326743

8 CLAIMS



EXHIBIT “A”

CEMETARY MiLL SITE CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G&SRM
Cochise County, Arizona

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185-500
CLAIM NAME * BLM SERIAL NUMBER
Cemetary AMC 327294
1 Claim
507

SHALY



EXHIBIT “A”

DouGLAS PLANT PLACER CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East
Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G& SR M
Cochise County, Arizona

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004

CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER
Howard Sidney # 1 AMC 312580
Howard Sidney # 2 AMC 312581
Howard Sidney # 3 AMC 299902
Howard Sidney # 4 AMC 299903
Howard Sidney # 5 AMC 295242
Howard Sidney # 6 AMC 295243
Howard Sidney # 7 AMC 295244
Howard Sidney # 8 AMC 295245
Howard Sidney # 9 AMC 325955
Howard Sidney # 10 AMC 325956
Alison # 1 AMC 312579
Lisa # 1 ‘ - AMC 312582
Meredith # 1 AMC 312676
Nancie # 1 AMC 312677
Susan # 1 AMC 312678
Susan # 2 AMC 325951
Susan # 3 AMC 325952
Susan # 4 AMC 325953
Susan#5 AMC 325954
Tracy # 1 AMC 312679

20 Claims
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RETORN RESERT AT

4§ Lhoist North America ”’

Lhoist Group

PO. Box 985004
Ft. Worth, Texas 76185-5004

=
”llllI!Ill”lll”lllllllllllllll”'ll'l"lll” : =3
Bureau of Land Management - SOEE 5 =
Attn: Records & Title Section ’ % 1 T
1 North Central Ave : = - - =
Suiie 8C0 r~i ~ oo
Phoenix, AZ 85004427
>

FIRST CLASS MAIL

LLHLLHOE v i on



~ eones 1dieoey uiniey Buisn 10} nok suey L

.

e eemmamovameeemmemmermeeamns

RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED !
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) . g %
Thank you for using Return Receipt Service ;
H i
l
WALZ Certified Mailer™ 1-800-882-3811 www.walzpostal.com 1
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Recejpt |

United States Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No:

Phone: 602-417-9200

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

2833352

Transaction #: 2918829
Date of Transaction: 07/16/2013

| CUSTOMER:

LHOIST NORTH AMERICA INC
PO BOX 985004
FORT WORTH,TX 76185-5004 US

LINE

o lory DESCRIPTION REMARKS || UNIT

PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING

RECEIVED 2014
CASES: AMC327294/$6860.00

CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH |[MAINT FEE
I ]11.00 |[NO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (49)

-n/a -

6860.00

TOTAL:

$6,860.00

| PAYMENT INFORMATION

|

1| AMOUNT:||6860.00

_|IPOSTMARKED][07/12/2013 |

| TYPE:||CHECK [ RECEIVED{07/15/2013 |

| CHECK NO:[2000243734

|

NAME:LHOIST NORTH AMERICA
PO BOX 985004
FORT WORTH TX 76185-5004 US

| REMARKS

I

]

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion

of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm. gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder

71£/12



Aead Fle

e 295292
ame 29990Z
AMC. 302 872
Ame 3/2577
Ame  3/2676
pome 32595/
Ame. 226 72/
Amc 327224

Ame 327405
Ame. 331/ 74

A0 35/602



Lho:st North America

Lhoist Group

Lhoist North Amcrica
Mining & Exploraticn - Land
3700 Hulen Street

Fort Worth, TX 76107

"lllllll]lnlIl”lllllllll'tlllll)lnll”lu“
Tureau of Land Management
Arizonas

One North Central Avenus

Suite 860

Phoznix, AZ 85004-4427

FIRST CLASS MAIL

02 M

71k0 3'101 9845 &‘350 ‘lEBS

RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED
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Lhoist Group

July 10, 2012

VIA CERTIFIED MAIL

Bureau of Land Management

1 North Central Avenue Ste 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Attn: Records and Title Section

Re: 2013 Maintenance Fees

Please find enclosed Affidavits of Evidence of Payment for the 2013 assessment year.

The owner of the mining claims is Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime
Company) and the current mailing address is P.O. Box 985004; Fort Worth, Texas
76185-5004.

Also enclosed is our company check in the amount of $ 6860.00, which represents the
claim maintenance fee of $140.00 per claim for the 2013 assessment year.

Please return the accounting advice confirmation for receipt and a BLM file-stamped
copy of the affidavit to the undersigned. If further information is needed, please inform
the undersigned so that we may comply within the time required by law.

Best Regards,

id

e
Chris Sumner, P.G., M.S. m & Jx
Land Manager — Mining & Exploration ' = T
NO. OF CLAIMS = 0 M
AMOUNT =0 o e
RECEIPT NO. - E e 25

INIT. B ~_ ol

** BLM-ASO** P

Lhoist North America
P.O. Box 985004, Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004 / Zé //& /.7/ 5
3700 Hulen Street, Fort Worth, Texas 76107 8

817.806.1654 direct N b = | Ui 9 ) (O su

817.542.5134 cell ENTERED INT

800.365.6724 toll-free

Chris.Sumner@Lhoist.com




d

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:
Mr. Chris Sumner, P.G., M.S.

Chemical Lime Company

P.O. Box 985004

Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004

AFFIDAVIT
EVIDENCE OF PAYMENT
OF ANNUAL MAINTENANCE FEE FOR 2013
IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK

This will serve as a notice that the owner of the mining claims/or mill sites listed on Exhibit “A”
attached, intends to continue to hold the claims and/or mill sites located in the County of
Cochise, State of Arizona, in the mining year ending Sept. 1, 2013.

The annual maintenance fee of $140.00 for each mining claim or mill site as required under the
Omnibus Budget Reconciliation Act of 1993 will be mailed to the Arizona State Office of the
BLM on or before August 25, 2012 in the form of a check in the amount of $6860.00 for the 49
claims/mill sites listed in the attached exhibit.

The owner of the mining claims/mill sites is:
Chemical Lime Company
(Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004 '
Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004

The claims listed are held and claimed by the owner for the valuable mineral contained therein.

Dated this 10" day of July, 2012. n R B
= g’::‘; o
1\ \ g >
N = = 3
[ )\ > ~N _‘,‘c%
el = Ll ',;:
i T E i P
Chris Stmner;P.G., M.S. State of Texas - U iy &
Land Manager — Mining & Exploration County of Tarrant © &
Mining and Exploration p = si:i
Chemical Lime Company Subscribed and sworn to before me
this /> _dayof__Ju (g 2012
// o 2 " ’
Lot & f] o

Notfary Public

RITA BEACHY
My Commission Expires
o) April 28, 2016

76 OF




EXHIBIT "A”

CEMETARY MILLSITE CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G & SR M
Cochise County, Arizona

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004 ‘
Fort Worth, TX 76185-500
CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER
Cemetary

AMC 327294
1 Claim

S LV wid

¥INI0H
G3AI30Y

U divi

“1

hiZ o €270 Uil



EXHIBIT “A”
Lime HiLL Lobe CLAIMS

Sections 1, Township 24 South, Range 25 East G&S R M
Cochise County, Arizona

Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)

Owner:
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004
CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER

LHL 1 AMC 331602

LHL 2 AMC 302834

LHL 3 AMC 302835

LHL 4 AMC 302836

4 Claims

hi2d ez

g

UAivls 29 1

ey
ENIEE

G3A1303y
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EXHIBIT “A”

DouGLAS PLANT PLACER CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East
Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G& SR M
Cochise County, Arizona

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004

CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER
Howard Sidney # 1 AMC 312580
Howard Sidney # 2 AMC 312581
Howard Sidney # 3 AMC 299902
Howard Sidney # 4 AMC 299903
Howard Sidney # 5 AMC 295242
Howard Sidney # 6 AMC 295243
Howard Sidney # 7 AMC 295244
Howard Sidney # 8 AMC 295245
Howard Sidney # 9 AMC 325955
Howard Sidney # 10 AMC 325956
Alison # 1 AMC 312579
Lisa # 1 AMC 312582
Meredith # 1 AMC 312676
Nancie # 1 AMC 312677
Susan # 1 AMC 312678
Susan # 2 AMC 325951
Susan#3 AMC 325952
Susan# 4 AMC 325953
Susan #5 AMC 325954
Tracy # 1 AMC 3126792 =

Q
20 Claims Z =

Z"J '*;L

T

hi< d €&¢



EXHIBIT “A”

DouGLAS MILLSITE CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East
Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G& SR M

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)

Cochise County, Arizona

P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004

CLAIM NAME

Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite
Douglas Milisite
Douglas Millsite
Douglas Millsite

ONOO O WN-

8 CLAIMS

AMC 326736
AMC 326737
AMC 326738
AMC 326739
AMC 326740
AMC 326741
AMC 326742
AMC 326743

{2V *XIN30Hd

hiZ d €2 Uil

ERIEEVIE A A B L s

s
-
w-d

BLM SERIAL NUMBER

Q3A1333Y



EXHIBIT “A”

DoucGLASs LoDE CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East
Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G&S R M
Cochise County, Arizona

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 76185-5004
CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER
Douglas Lode 1 AMC 326721
Douglas Lode 2 AMC 326722
Douglas Lode 3 AMC 326723
Douglas Lode 3A AMC 331174
Douglas Lode 4 AMC 326724
Douglas Lode 5 AMC 326725
Douglas Lode 6 AMC 326726
Douglas Lode 7 AMC 326727
Douglas Lode 8 AMC 326728
Douglas Lode 9 AMC 326729
Douglas Lode 10 AMC 326730
Douglas Lode 11 AMC 329405
Douglas Lode 12 AMC 326732
Douglas Lode 13 AMC 326733
Douglas Lode 14 AMC 326734
Douglas Lode 15 AMC 326735
16 Claims —
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Receipt -
y _

United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

No:

Page 1 of 1

Receipt

2614386

Transaction #: 2694619
Date of Transaction: 07/24/2012

| CUSTOMER:

LHOIST NORTH AMERICA INC
3700 HULEN ST
FORT WORTH,TX 76107-6816 US

LINE

QTY DESCRIPTION

UNIT

REMARKS PRICE

TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED

CASES: AM(C327294/56860.00

1 1.00

MAINT FEE

PYMNT (49) 2013| ~72-

6860.00

TOTAL:

$6,860.00

l PAYMENT INFORMATION

AMOUNT:|[6860.00

[POSTMARKED:|[07/20/2012

i TYPE:||CHECK

| RECEIVED:|07/23/2012

[ CHECK NO:|[2000221480

NAME:|LHOIST NORTH AMERICA
PO BOX 985004
FORT WORTH TX 76185 US

l REMARKS

|

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the

official electronic record contained therein.

httn'//che him onv/ecothin/chan/7zarder

7/24/2012




Aec 327294
33) 02

{Lhoist North America S0z 12

; . Lhoist Group ‘ 212 51 q
T\ eT6

32595

August 1, 2011 a9 0T
.95 242

32672)
VIA CERTIFIED MAIL

334 TY

Bureau of Land Management 3Ta40es
1 North Central Avenue Ste 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Attn: Records and Title Section

Re: 2012 Maintenance Fees

Please find enclosed Affidavits of Evidence of Payment for the 2012 assessment year.

The owner of the mining claims is Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime

Company) and the current mailing address is P.O. Box 985004; Fort Worth, Texas
76185-5004.

Also enclosed is our company check in the amount of $ 6860.00, which represents the
claim maintenance fee of $140.00 per claim for the 2012 assessment year.

Please return the accounting advice confirmation for receipt and a BLM file-stamped
copy of the affidavit to the undersigned. If further information is needed, please inform
the undersigned so that we may comply within the time required by law.

Best Regards, \&Nﬁ; A @@M?uTER

. RE \b. ~0 ™~ .
J SeP 121 QG =
m KL N2
£ = ) \
¢ L=
Chris Sumner, P.G., M.S. e s
Land Manager — Mining & Exploration = > oW
S @
AN (‘i o "'] NG/ BT e
[ f >4 / .j\
¢
Lhoist North America
P.O. Box 985004, Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004 NO.OF CLAIMS __ 7Y
3700 Hulen Street, Fort Worth, Texas 76107 \MOUNT j A/
817.806.1654 direct . EIPT NO :
X . ____.——-——"'—-—
817.542.5134 cell REC
800.365.6724 toll-free + NIT. e
Chris.Sumner@Lhoist.com »» BLM-ASO

Linda Edwards, Administrative Asst. — Mining & Exploration
817.806.1621 direct



PAY TO:

Bureau of Land Management Vendor# 32251 uso02
ADDRESS:
1 North CentralAvenue, Ste 800, Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427
IF CHECK IS NOT TO BE MAILED DIRECTLY TO CHECK TO: LOCATION.
‘PAYEE, COMPLETE THIS SECTION
Linda Edwards Mining & Exploration
DETAIL CHARGE TO ACCT # AMOUNT
Annual Assessment Payments-Douglas US02-US99DGGE0D-61020000 $6,860.00
$140 per claim: $140 x 49 = $6860
49 $140
TOTAL $6,860.00
SIGNATURE DATE
REQUESTED BY:
Linda Edwards -~ 8/1/2011
SIGNATURE T DATE
APPROVED BY: Chris Sumner </ g(’_\ 8/1/2011
SIGNATURE — DATE
e it
o
v (AR
V
o
el s
- ™= =2 =
L5 = 9
o o< 1 —i
Tl E T
fe= A e
&) ”:?, *R
B = ey
W
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“¢ Chemical Lin WWINMNTI0IY

A Lhoist Group C 7160 3901 9848 3349 0560

RETU"{N RECEIPT REQUESTED
RETURN RECEIPT REQUESTED

Lhoist North America
Mining & Exploration Dept.
3700 Hulen Street

KFort Worth, TX 76107

|¥p) )

"Illlll I “III”II“'III llll Ill'lll “lll”

Bureau of Land Management
1 North Central Avenue

Ste. 800

Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

095



{Lhoist North America

Lhoist Group .

August 1, 2011

VIA CERTIFIED MAIL

Bureau of Land Management

1 North Central Avenue Ste 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Attn: Records and Title Section

Re: 2012 Maintenance Fees

Please find enclosed Affidavits of Evidence of Payment for the 2012 assessment year.

The owner of the mining claims is Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime
Company) and the current mailing address is P.O. Box 985004; Fort Worth, Texas
76185-5004.

Also enclosed is our company check in the amount of $ 6860.00, which represents the
claim maintenance fee of $140.00 per claim for the 2012 assessment year.

Please return the accounting advice confirmation for receipt and a BLM file-stamped

copy of the affidavit to the undersigned. If further information is needed, please inform
the undersigned so that we may comply within the time required by law.

Best Regards,

Chris Sumner, P.G., M.S.

\é

T8 X
Land Manager — Mining & Exploration 31 2 f;:,,x ?Ex
s ~J 25 e
2 > oo
S @ A
Lhoist North America = o )
P.O. Box 985004, Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004 > w M
3700 Hulen Street, Fort Worth, Texas 76107
817.806.1654 direct

817.542.5134 cell
800.365.6724 toll-free
Chris. Sumner@Lhoist.com

Linda Edwards, Administrative Asst. — Mining & Exploration
817.806.1621 direct
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8175778615

Lhoist North America 104 p.m. 09-07-2011 1/6

Lhoist Group

@ Lhoist North America

FAX

TO: Arizona BLM — Mining Claims Division
FROM: Chris Sumner
DATE: September 9, 2011

Re: Missing Exhibit to Annual Mining Claim Maintenance

Attached with this FAX are the missing exhibits that were to accompany the 2011

Annual Mining Claim payment. The exhibits were mistakenly mailed to the
County Recorders Office.

Please call or email with any questions or comments.

Best Regards,

Chris Sumner, P.G., M.S.
Land Manager — Mining & Exploration

ENE

oS 3

Lhoist North America

P.O. Box 985004, Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004
3700 Hulen Street, Fort Worth, Texas 76107
817.806.1654 direct

817.542,5134 celi

800.365.6724 toll-free
Chris.Sumner@Lhoist.com

Linda Edwards, Administrative Asst. — Mining & Exploration
817.806.1621 direct



8173778615

Lhoist North America | 09-07-2011
Awe 39 672}
EXHIBIT “A” .
DouGLAS MILLSITE CLAIMS
Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East
Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G & SR M
. Cochise County, Arizona ' ,
Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 75185-5004
CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER

Douglas Millsite 1 AMC 326736

Douglas Millsite 2 AMC 326737

Douglas Millsite 3 AMC 326738

Douglas Millsite 4 AMC 326739

Douglas Millsite 5 - AMC 326740

Douglas Millsite 6 AMC 326741

Douglas Milisite 7 AMC 326742

Douglas Millsite 8 - AMC 326743

8 CLAIMS
ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

SEP 12 2011 b

=:18p.m.

bS 0l V b- dX 1102

2/6



8173778615 _

/

Lholst North America

Owner:

EXHIBIT “A”

DouGLAS LODE CLAIMS

Fort Worth, TX 75185-5004

CLAIM NAME

Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode

Douglas Lode 3A

Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode

1
2
3

©oo~NO O

16 Claims

126 p.m,

09-07-2011

FMe 32672

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East
Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G & SR M
Cochise County, Arizona

33174
2929405

Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004

BLM SERIAL NUMBER

AMC 326721
AMC 326722
AMC 326723
AMC 331174
AMC 326724
AMC 326725
AMC 326726
AMC 326727
AMC 326728
AMC 326729
AMC 326730
AMC 329405
AMC 326732
AMC 326733
AMC 326734
AMC 326735

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER
SEP 12 2011 %

3/6



8173778615 Lhoist North Amerlca C— 35pm. 09-07-2011 4/6

212579
EXHIBIT “A” 3z (97,_(5
2255 |
29990 ™
DouGLASs PLANT PLACER CLAIMS 195 24+
Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East
Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G& SR M
Cochise County, Arizona
Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 75185-5004
CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER
Howard Sidney # 1 AMC 312580
Howard Sidney # 2 AMC 312581
Howard Sidney # 3 AMC 299902
Howard Sidney # 4 . AMC 299903
. Howard Sidney # 5 AMC 295242
Howard Sidney # 6 AMC 295243
Howard Sidney # 7 AMC 295244
Howard Sidney # 8 AMC 295245
Howard Sidney # 9 AMC 325955
Howard Sidney # 10 ' AMC 325956
Alison # 1 AMC-312579
Lisa # 1 AMC 312582
Meredith# 1 - AMC 312676 . = .
Nancie # 1 : AMC 312677 :: &2
Susan#1 AMC 312678 o g
Susan # 2 AMC 325951 = = | L‘;.;j_;&
Susan# 3 AMC 325952 < L i
gusan #4 AMC 325953 2o g r'g-]
usan#5 AMC 325054 =, -~ >3
Tracy # 1 AMC 312679 =2 ©
20 Claims o
ENTERED INTO COMPUTER

SEP 12 2011 g8



8173778615 | Lhoist North America ‘45p.m.  09-07-2011 5/6

EXHIBIT “A” A TR

Lo02E\ &
LIME HiLL LoDE CLAIMS

Sections 1, Township 24 South, Range 25 East G & SR M
Cochise County, Arizona

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 75185-5004
CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER

LHL 1 AMC 331602

LHL 2 AMC 302834

LHL 3 AMC 302835

LHL 4

AMC 302836
4 Claims

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER
SEP 12 201 g
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Ame 327279

EXHIBIT “A”

CEMETARY MILLSITE CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G& SR M
Cochise County, Arizona

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 75185-5004
CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER
Cemetary AMC 327294

1 Claim

ENTERED INTO COMPUTER
SEP 12 2011 ¢
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United States Department of the Interior

Bureau of Land Management
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING

ONE N CENTRAL AVE
PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203
Phone: 602-417-9200

Receipt

No: 2427498

Transaction #: 2503001
Date of Transaction: 09/08/2011 :NTEHE&J NT@ C@MM
L CUSTOMER: CED 19 7041 P@
CHEMICAL LIME COMPANY
PO BOX 985004
FORT WORTH,TX 76185-5004 US
LINE UNIT
u QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL
LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING CLAIMS-NOT
NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH NO. ONLY / MINING
1 1.00 CLAIM MONEY RECEIVED MAINT-49 -n/a- | 6860.00
CASES: AMC327294/$6860.00
TOTAL: $6,860.00
PAYMENT INFORMATION l
1| AMOUNT?|[6860.00 |[POSTMARKED:[09/06/2011 |
| TYPE:||CHECK | RECEIVED:[09/08/2011 |
| CHECK NO:|[2000193870 |
NAME:|[CHEMICAL MANAGEMENT COMPANY INC
PO BOX 985004
FORT WORTH TX 76185-5004 US
B REMARKS |
This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collectlons and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion of the
official electronic record contained therein.  |_¢ad - /»\mc o .
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CEMETARY MiLLSITE CLAIMS 5 /2676
512574
Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 26 EastG & SRM 2 & GG 2
Cochise County, Arizona ;3 G524 Q
SR5G5]
Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company) >3/5C,,7\
P.O. Box 985004 P
Fort Worth, TX 75185-5004 SO2Z
CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER
Cemetary AMC 327294
1 Claim
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Owner:

EXHIBIT “A"

DouGLAS LODE CLAIMS

Cochise County, Arizona

P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 75185-5004

CLAIM NAME

Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode
Douglas Lode

1
2
3
3A

©CoOoO~NO OGN

16 Claims

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East
Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G&S R M

Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)

BLM SERIAL NUMBER

AMC 326721

AMC 326722

AMC 326723

AM

AMC 326724
AMC 326725
AMC 326726~
AMC 326727
AMC 326728

AMC 326729
AMC 326730

- AMC 329405

AMC 326732
AMC 326733
AMC 326734
AMC 326735
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EXHIBIT “A”

DouGLAS MILLSITE CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East
Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G & SR M
Cochise County, Arizona

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 75185-5004

CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER
Douglas Millsite 1 AMC 326736
Douglas Millsite 2 AMC 326737
Douglas Millsite 3 AMC 326738
Douglas Millsite 4 AMC 326739
Douglas Millsite 5 AMC 326740
Douglas Millsite 6 AMC 326741
Douglas Millsite 7 AMC 326742
Douglas Millsite 8 AMC 326743
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EXHIBIT “A”

DOUGLAS PLANT PLACER CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range 25 East
Section 7, Township 24 South, Range 26 East G&S R M

Cochise County, Arizona

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)

P.O. Box 985004

Fort Worth, TX 75185-5004

CLAIM NAME

Howard Sidney # 1
Howard Sidney # 2
Howard Sidney # 3
Howard Sidney # 4
Howard Sidney # 5
Howard Sidney # 6
Howard Sidney # 7
Howard Sidney # 8
Howard Sidney # 9
Howard Sidney # 10
Alison #1

Lisa # 1

Meredith # 1
Nancie # 1

Susan #1

Susan # 2

Susan# 3

Susan #4
Susan#5

Tracy #1

20 Claims

BLM SERIAL NUMBER

AMC 3125807
AMC 312581
AMC 299902
AMC 299903~
AMC 295242
AMC 295243
AMC 295244
AMC 295245/
AMC 325955
AMC 325956
AMC 3125797
AMC 312582
AMC 312676+
AMC 312677
AMC 312678
AMC 325951
AMC 325952
AMC 325953
AMC 325954
AMC 312679,
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EXHIBIT “A”

LiME HiLL LopE CLAIMS

Sections 1, Township 24 South, Range 25 East G& SR M
Cochise County, Arizona

Owner: Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, TX 75185-5004

CLAIM NAME BLM SERIAL NUMBER

LHL 1 AMC 331602

LHL 2 . AMC 302834

LHL 3 AMC 302835

LHL 4 AMC 302836

4 Claims
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rChemi®al Lime

A Lhoist Group Company

August 3, 2010

Bureau of Land Management
1 North Central Avenue Ste 800
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427

Attention: Records and Title Section
RE: 2011 Maintenance Fees
Please find enclosed Affidavits of Evidence of Payment for the 2011 assessment year;

The owner of the mining claims is Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar
Lime Company) and the current mailing address is P.O. Box 985004; Fort Worth,
Texas 76185-5004.

Also enclosed is our company check in the amount of $§ 6860.00, which represents the
claim maintenance fee of $140.00 per claim for the 2011 assessment year.

Please return the accounting advice confirmation for receipt and a BLM file-
stamped copy of the affidavit to the undersigned. If further information is needed,
please inform the undersigned so that we may comply within the time required by law.

Sincerely,
Wv/@/axmgé
Lind4 Edwards o e =
Geology Assistant w2 X
Mining and Exploration j = 2
817-806-1621 5 m‘:':')
W 1
. o 3
o - a
Enclosure i > 29
- .
nS
= m

Chemical Lime Company :

.- PO. Box 985004, Fort Worth, Texas 76185-6004 S IR
3700 Hulen Street, Fort Worth, Texas 76107 ST S ‘
Phone: (817) 732-8164 (800} 365-6724 Fax: (817) 732-8144



Chemical Lime

A Lhoist Group Company

-,——j cD

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: 1‘_;' = x4
Rainer Westermann i = 3 -
Chemical Lime Company LT
P.O. Box 985004 s B
Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004 D > e
- o

) - A

AFFIDAVIT s m N

EVIDENCE OF PAYMENT S-AR

OF ANNUAL MAINTENANCE FEE FOR 2011
IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK

This will serve as a notice that the owner of the mining claims/or mill sites listed on Exhibit “A”
attached, intends to continue to hold the claims and/or mill sites located in the County of
Cochise, State of Arizona, in the mining year ending Sept. 1, 2011.

The annual maintenance fee of $140.00 for each mining claim or mill site as required under the
Omnibus Budget Reconciliation Act of 1993 will be mailed to the Arizona State Office of the
BLM on or before August 25, 2010 in the form of a check in the amount of $6860.00 for the 49
claims/mill sites listed in the attached exhibit.

The owner of the mining claims/mill sites is:

Chemical Lime Company

(Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004

Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004

The claims listed are held and claimed by the owner for the valuable mineral contained therein.

WY
\\\\\“ D”I”

Dated this/iuﬁ. day of / * ,2010.

SOMAN EDn,
p. 5”, ..'- 0}175 OF TE*'?J .": \‘§
Rainer Westermann State of Texas ’4,,, ‘?(PmES &
Director County of Tarrant ”’//,,,Zﬁﬁm?\““\\\“\
Mining and Exploration
Chemical Lime Company Subscribed and sworg to before me
this /L May of MZOI 0.

Notdry Public
Chemical Lime Company

PO. Box 985004, Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004
3700 Hulen Street, Fort Worth, Texas 76107
Phone: (817) 732-8164 (800) 365-6724 Fax: (817) 732-8144



Receipt Page 1 of 1

United States Department of the Interior '
Bureau of Land Management Receipt
LANDS/RECREATION & PLANNING
ONE N CENTRAL AVE

PHOENIX, AZ 85004 -2203 No: 2207886
Phone:

Transaction #: 2277916

Date of Transaction: 09/02/2010

| CUSTOMER:
CHEMICAL LIME COMPANY

PO BOX 985004 “TERED INTO COMELHE

FORT WORTH,TX 76185-5004 US SEP 2 0 20

LINE UNIT
4 QTY DESCRIPTION REMARKS PRICE TOTAL

LOCATABLE MINERALS / MINING
CLAIMS-NOT NEW-UNADJUD,ONE AUTH ([MAINT FEE

1 1.00 |[INO. ONLY / MINING CLAIM MONEY PYMNT (49) -n/a- | 6860.00
RECEIVED 2011

CASES: AMC327294/$6860.00

——
——

TOTAL:|| $6,860.00

PAYMENT INFORMATION
1| AMOUNT[6860.00 POSTMARKED:|IN/A -
| TYPE:||CHECK RECEIVED:|[09/02/2010

| CHECK NO[2000162472

NAME:||CHEMICAL LIME COMPANY
PO BOX 985004
FORT WORTH TX 76185-5004 US

| REMARKS

This receipt was generated by the automated BLM Collections and Billing System and is a paper representation of a portion
of the official electronic record contained therein.

http://cbs.blm.gov/cgibin/cbsp/zorder 9/2/2010
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Chemical Lime

A Lhoist Group Company

e
August 10, 2009 e 3132579 N -
mne 32TH S
Bureau of Land Management AWLC 32 7(267 L} , (: =
1 North Central Avenue Ste 800 1 FedEx- -
Phoenix, AZ 85004-4427 Nl 339405 = - - L

e w 3

e 3174 < R R
(%3] 0N '

Attention: Records and Title Section
RE: 2010 Maintenance Fees
Please find enclosed Affidavits of Evidence of Payment for the 2010 assessment year.

The owner of the mining claims is Chemical Lime Company (Formerly Chemstar
Lime Company) and the current mailing address is P.O. Box 985004; Fort Worth,
Texas 76185-5004.

Also enclosed is our company check in the amount of $ 6860.00, which represents the
claim maintenance fee of $140.00 per claim for the 2010 assessment year.

Please return the accounting advice confirmation for receipt and a BLM file-
stamped copy of the affidavit to the undersigned. If further information is needed,
please inform the undersigned so that we may comply within the time required by law.

Sincerely,

L iands

Linda Edwards
Geology Assistant
Mining and Exploration
817-806-1621

Enclosure

Chemical Lime Company

PO. Box 985004, Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004 0 82009 '

3700 Hulen Street, Fort Worth, Texas 76107 5
Phone: (817) 732-8164 (800) 365-6724 Fax: (817) 732-8144 s



| Chemlcal Lime

A Lhoist Group Company

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:

Rainer Westermann w3
Chemical Lime Company B e
P.O. Box 985004 =
Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004 &
: | ~ i
AFFIDAVIT ;,:‘; G
EVIDENCE OF PAYMENT >
OF ANNUAL MAINTENANCE FEEFOR 2009 :@ %
IN LIEU OF ASSESSMENT WORK N

This will serve as a notice that the owner of the mining claims/or mill sites listed on Exhibit “A”
attached, intends to continue to hold the claims and/or mill sites located in the County of
Cochise, State of Arizona, in the mining year ending Sept. 1, 2010.

The annual maintenance fee of $140.00 for each mining claim or mill site as required under the
Omnibus Budget Reconciliation Act of 1993 will be mailed to the Arizona State Office of the
BLM on or before August 25, 2009 in the form of a check in the amount of $6860.00 for the 49
claims/mill sites listed in the attached exhibit.

The owner of the mining claims/mill sites is:
Chemical Lime Company
(Formerly Chemstar Lime Company)
P.O. Box 985004
Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004

The claims listed are held and claimed by the owner for the valuable mineral contained therein.

Dated this Qﬁ day ofAA%_, 2009,
i)z

Rainer Westermann State of Texas ‘“““r’.‘””"”"

Director County of Tarrant AN "\.““W’ 2’%’,”"
§ Y 2
Mining and Exploration g T 2
Chemical Lime Company Subscribed and sworp to before me ;; : * -
this 2.\ | S* day of 2009. %’ % %aropﬁlie“ s ss
%AML!L Q/OVV 80\4-14 "ud.‘.}%m?\\\\\‘
Notary Public

Chemical Lime Company
FO. Box 985004, Fort Worth, Texas 76185-5004

3700 Hulen Street, Fort Worth, Texas 76107

Phone: (817) 732-8164 (800) 365-6724 Fax: (817) 732-8144



EXHIBIT “A”

CEMETARY MILLSITE CLAIMS

Sections 1 & 12, Township 24 South, Range <ns1:XMLFault xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat"><ns1:faultstring xmlns:ns1="http://cxf.apache.org/bindings/xformat">java.lang.OutOfMemoryError: Java heap space</ns1:faultstring></ns1:XMLFault>